Project Specific Agreement regarding Farmers Road and Simonds Road, each 
Type "B" public roadways made pursuant to Master Road and Bridge Inter!ocal 
Maintenance Agreement between Dallas County, Texas and City of Seagoville, 
Texas in an amount not to exceed Two Hundred Eighty-Four Thousand Six 
Hundred Eighty-Five Dollars ($284,685.00); and providing an effective date. 

3C. Approval of Resolution No. 13-R-14 authorizing the City Manager to execute the 
Project Specific Agreement regarding reconstruction of Farmers Road from U.S. 
175 to Hall Street and Hall Street to May Road, Type "E" public roadway made 
pursuant to Master Road and Bridge Interlocal Maintenance Agreement between 
Dallas County, Texas and City of Seagoville, Texas in an amount not to exceed 
One Hundred Forty-Four Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-Three Dollars 
($144,493.00); and providing an effective date. 

4C. Approval of Resolution No. 14-R-14 authorizing the City Manager to execute a 
Master Interlocal Cooperative Purchasing Agreement between the City of 
Seagoville, Texas and the City of Duncanville, Texas for the purchase of goods